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Match 22 CAN - GUI
1:2 (1:1)

Match Officials

Referee: AL Hakim (SWE) Assistant Referee1: AL NAEMI Ramzan Saeed M A (QAT)

4th Official: AL-KUWARI Khamis (QAT) Assistant Referee2: SEO Jongmun (KOR)

Goals Scored:

10 FERNANDEZ JC (GUI)  16', 7 CHAMBERS LM (CAN)  36', 3 CAMARA IK (GUI)  46'.

CAN - Canada
[ 1 ] van UDEN Tyler John Anthony (GK)

[ 2 ] TARRANT Devin

[ 3 ] ST ONGE Thomas Lawrence

[ 4 ] YARUK Ivan

[ 5 ] SZKWAREK Stefan Paul (-45')

[ 7 ] CHAMBERS Liam Michael

[ 8 ] COPOC Jeffrey David

[ 10 ] IRESON Stuart Ashley

[ 14 ] CARROLL OUELLETTE Shawn (-84')

[ 15 ] BENARIBA Karim

[ 17 ] ZEEMAN Landon Ben

Substitutes:

[ 6 ] LEGENDRE James Arthur (+84')

[ 11 ] GONTHIER Dominique (+45')

[ 19 ] ARSENEAULT Patrick Joseph Lucien

[ 21 ] SZKWAREK Andriy Wasyl (GK)

Coach: ROTHERMUND David Kurt (CAN)

GUI - Guinea
[ 2 ] DRAME Mohamed

[ 3 ] CAMARA Ibrahima Kassory

[ 4 ] SOUMAH Ibrahima Sory

[ 5 ] SANKHON Mohamed

[ 8 ] CAMARA Sekou

[ 10 ] FERNANDEZ Jean Charles (-84')

[ 11 ] CAMARA Raymond Tassambo (-45')

[ 12 ] CAMARA Aboubacar Alseny

[ 14 ] CAMARA Abdoulaye Naby

[ 16 ] BANGOURA Ousmane Lama (GK)

[ 17 ] CAMARA Almamy Kolintin

Substitutes:

[ 6 ] CAMARA Idrissa

[ 7 ] SYLLA Aly Banire (+45')

[ 9 ] KABA Alpha Kabinet

[ 13 ] SOUMAH Fode Lamine (+84')

[ 19 ] KOUROUMA Sayon

[ 22 ] CAMARA Abdourahamane (GK)

Coach: FERNANDEZ Ousmane (GUI)

Cautions:

4 YARUK I (CAN)  82'.

Expulsions:

None



Sangju Civic Stadium

상주시민운동장

TUE 6 OCT 2015
15:00

Football
축구

Men
남자팀

First Round
조별예선

Match Report
경기결과

FBM400B08_73 1.0 Report created TUE 06 OCT 2015 17:10 Page 2 of 2

Match 22 CAN - GUI
1:2 (1:1)

CAN - Canada STATISTICS GUI - Guinea
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CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

1 van UDEN Tyler John Anthony GK 90 2

2 TARRANT Devin DF 90 0/2 1

3 ST ONGE Thomas Lawrence DF 90 0/1 1

4 YARUK Ivan DF 90 2 1

5 SZKWAREK Stefan Paul MF 45

7 CHAMBERS Liam Michael MF 90 1 3/6 5

8 COPOC Jeffrey David MF 90 0/1

10 IRESON Stuart Ashley MF 90 1

14 CARROLL OUELLETTE Shawn FW 84 2

15 BENARIBA Karim MF 90 1/1 1 1

17 ZEEMAN Landon Ben DF 90 0/1 1

Substitutes

6 LEGENDRE James Arthur MF 6

11 GONTHIER Dominique DF 45 1

Totals 1 2 4/12 9 7 1

GUI - Guinea

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK
Fouls

FC FS
Y

Red Cards

2Y=R R

2 DRAME Mohamed DF 90 0/2 1 1

3 CAMARA Ibrahima Kassory FW 90 1 3/6 1 2

4 SOUMAH Ibrahima Sory DF 90

5 SANKHON Mohamed MF 90 0/1

8 CAMARA Sekou FW 90 0/3 1

10 FERNANDEZ Jean Charles MF 84 1 1/2 2 1

11 CAMARA Raymond Tassambo FW 45 1/1 1 1

12 CAMARA Aboubacar Alseny DF 90 0/1

14 CAMARA Abdoulaye Naby DF 90 1

16 BANGOURA Ousmane Lama GK 90 1

17 CAMARA Almamy Kolintin MF 90 0/1 1

Substitutes

7 SYLLA Aly Banire FW 45 2/6 1 2

13 SOUMAH Fode Lamine MF 6

Totals 2 1 7/23 8 8

Legend:

(C) +nn 2Y=R ACaptain Time when player substituted in 2nd Yellow =Red Card Absent

AET DF FC FSAfter Extra Time Defender Fouls Committed Fouls Suffered

FW GA GF GKForward Goals Against Goals For Goalkeeper

HT I MF MinHalf-time Injured Midfielder Minutes Played

N -nn PK PosNot Eligible to Play Time when player substituted out Penalty Kicks(Goals/Shots) Position

R SG/S YRed Cards (Expulsions) Shots on Goal/Shots Yellow Cards (Cautions)


